Senator Fraser Anning

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Jul18 Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18

Total Total Total Total

Charges Charges Charges Charges

$30.05 $29.87 $33.14 $33.20

$31.81 $76.91 $96.09 $87.82

$297.11 $252.24 $173.14 $179.06

$102.87 $100.95 $123.77 $132.05

Total $461.84 $459.97 $426.14 $432.13

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report

Nov18

Total
Charges
$43.35
$38.90
$159.61
$115.40

$357.26

Decl18
Total

Total

Charges

$33.34
$37.75
$170.69
$81.73

$323.51

$202.95
$369.28
$1,231.85
$656.77

$2,460.85



