Senator Fraser Anning

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

		Telecom	munication - N	Iobile Phone			
	Jul18 Total Charges	Aug18 Total Charges	Sep18 Total Charges	Oct18 Total Charges	Nov18 Total Charges	Dec18 Total Charges	Total
	\$30.05	\$29.87	\$33.14	\$33.20	\$43.35	\$33.34	\$202.95
	\$31.81	\$76.91	\$96.09	\$87.82	\$38.90	\$37.75	\$369.28
	\$297.11	\$252.24	\$173.14	\$179.06	\$159.61	\$170.69	\$1,231.85
	\$102.87	\$100.95	\$123.77	\$132.05	\$115.40	\$81.73	\$656.77
Total	\$461.84	\$459.97	\$426.14	\$432.13	\$357.26	\$323.51	\$2,460.85

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report